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
maid’'s rm.; toi.-lav.-shower on 1st: 4
bdrms_; 2 fine tile baths and slp. pch.
2nd ; nice attic; oil ht.; 2-car garage,
lot 75 ft. frontage; beaut. landsc. and
conv. to transp., $21,000.

Heinsen & Kroll, Inc.

Exclusive Agents.

720 Elm St., Winnetka, TIl. Winn. 254.

FOR SALE — NEW 7 RM. ATTRACT.
brick Colonial; 2 baths; H. W. heat;
gar.; lge sun-rm.; fine master bdrm.;
beaut. elec. fixtures; particularly nice,
new sec. with fine neighbors. Perman-
ent unobstructed view of Skokie and
golf course. Owner selling at sacri-
fice ; immediate occupancy. $26,000.

Heinsen & Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St., Winnetka, Ill. Winn. 254
1LTNLH1-1tc

FOR QUICK SALE

6 ROOM FRAME:; RECENTLY RE-
modeled ; large living room and heated
living porch; real fireplace; oak floors;
white enamel trim: furnace with oil
burner; garage. Choice East Central
location, offered at $16,5600. Terms.

F. Coleman Burroughs

1157 Wilmette Ave. Phone Wil. 640
1LTNS1-1te

A BARGAIN

OWNER HAS LEFT VILLAGE AND
offers really fine 8 rm. brick home in
N. W. Winn.: 4 bedrms., 2 baths, extra
lav., sleep. rm., sun rm., lge. liv. rm.,,
fireplace, wooded lot 85x175. heated
garage. Price reduced to $£23,500. Open
for inspection Sunday p. m. 985 Vine
St. Phone Winn. 1801. 1TN28-1tc

BARGAIN
THE CHOICEST LOT IN EAST
Glencoe ; 100x200; heavily wooded ; lo-
cated on short private street 3 blocks
to main station and 1 block to lake.
Price 320.00 per foot under market
price. Act quickly, price $125.00 per
foot. Phone Winn 1801. 1LTN51-1te

FOR SALE—HUBBARD WOODS DIS-
trict. Almost new brick and stucco
house. 4 bedrooms; 2 bathrooms, toi-
let and lavatory. Close to schoal and
transportation. $9,7000 Phone Glencoe
1225. 1ILTN51-1te

FOR SALE — WILL ACCEPT RE-
duced price for my 7 room frame home
on large lot in 8. E. Winnetka, if sold
before Oect. 1st. Want offer. Owner.
Winnetka Talk B-46. 1LTNG1-1te

| 1 REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE—WINNETKA
OWNER MOVING AND WILL SELL
his 7 room Col. home, located East. 2
baths and ex. lav. and toil. first floor ;
oil heat ; 2-car garage. Price $22,500,
7 Room Frame. H. W. heat; 2 baths,
porches, 100 ft. lot near school. Choice
district. Owner wants offer.
l Hill & Stone, Winnetka 1544.
1T28-1te

FOR SALE — WILL SACRIFICE MY
beautiful 6 room stucco home, hot wa-
ter heat, breakfast nook and large sun-

| room, and garage. 3 yvears old. South-

east Winnetka. Must be seen to ap-

preciate same. Call Winn. 882.

1LTN5S1-tfc

FOR SALE — 7

ROOM COLONIAL
house ; frame; hot water heat. Terms.
Winn, 481. 1LT51-1tp

FOR SALE — AT NORTHBROOK.
Very attractive new five room house.
Tel. Northbrook 113.

2 FOR RENT-—HOUSES

home; 2 baths; H. W. heat; lge. sun
rm.; gar.; beaut. view of Skokie in
excep. nice neighborhood. $210 mo. Ad-
dress Wilmette Life B-47.

FOR RENT — $%$62. 6 ROOM HOUSE. 2
bedrooms, bath, breakfast nook. 2-car
garage. Lot 80x200. West of Glencoe.
For information ecall Winn. 1030 or
Northbrook, 215-J-1. 2LTNbH1-1te

FOR RENT ATTRACTIVE HOUSE

in Hubbard Woods, furnished or un-

furnished. Hot water heat Conveni-

ent transportation, Tel, Winn., 1874,

2L TNH1-1te

FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSE. OCT.1 TO
April or May. 4 bedrooms ; bath; 2 liv.
rms. ; din. rm. and kitechen ;: oil burner ;
large yard. 731 Tenth St. Tel. Wil
892-J 2LLTNH1-1te

FOR RENT — UNFURNISHED 12-RM.
house in Winnetka, 3 baths, 2 lav.: H.
W. Heat. 2 blocks from station. 2-
car garage. Tel. Winn., 2765.

2LLTN5H1-tfe

FOR RENT — DESIRABLE 8 ROOM
furnished residence and 4 room serv-
ants’ quarters with garage. $400 per

| month. Tel. Kenil 2304. 2LTNGH1-1te

FOR RENT — FURNISHED, OUR
pleasant home overlooking Indian Hill
Mrs. Frank R. Fuller. Tel. Winn. 197.

2T28-1te

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — 3 ROOM APARTMENT
with bath. Possession October 1. Tel.
Winn. 672. 3T28-1t

4 FOR RENT—ROOMS
FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM ON
1st floor. Also furnished room with
light housekeeping privileges. For
adult. Convenient to village., Tel. Wil-
mette 992-M. 726 11th St., Wilmette.
4L.TH1-1tc

FOR RENT — NICELY FURNISHED
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